/) TOURNAMENT RESULTS/SPORTING CLAYS HEE

RESULTS FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS

ARIZONA D3 BRAD LHESS 69 |AA1  JOHN W JOHNSON 92 |LYCH KATIE LACKEY 79
El  LARRY GROOMS 50 [AA2  LYNN TALLEY 91 [LYRU ALEXANDRA N WAMPLER 78
E2  LINDA CDANELL 46 | AA3  MICHAEL MILLS 90 [Ly3  STACY TURNEY 70
COYOTE SPRINGS SICH SAMUEL KENLEY 88 |[A1  CRAIG TSUCHIYAMA 88 [SSCH BILL CHAPPELL-JR 82
TUCSON, AZ SJRU  ALIANA K MCMASTER 80 |A2  TODD WILLIAMS 87 | SSRU DAVID L KOCH 77
4/2/2023 SI3  CHARLIE FAULDS 79 |A3  MARCELINO GOMEZ-JR 84 |SS3  STEVE MURPHY 75
US OPEN JRCH THOMAS JACOBS 96 B1 JONATHAN C WARD 91
JRRU  DYLAN THOMPSON 95 [B2  CONNORSTOUT 89 | SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: US OPEN
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: US OPEN JR3  JAKE HUTCHISON 95 |B3  CODYHUNTER 84 | 854 Attended
627 Attended VTCH TODD SIMMONS 96 c1 GUY WALCHER 88 CH WENDELL CHERRY 190
CH  KAREN MILES 98 | VTRU JON MONROE 95 |C2  JEFFREY L MCINTYRE 82 |RU  DERRICK MEIN 190
RU ~ ANTHONY MATARESE-JR 96 | yT3  STEVE LUNDEEN 92 [c3  REBECCA A MARTIN 82 |3RD  CORY KRUSE 189
M1 BRANDON POWELL 96 | svCcH RODGER E BECKER 94 [D1  DYLAN THOMPSON 8 [M1  TODDHITCH 189
M2 RYANT HARPER 95  [SVRU JAMES GILMAN 93 (D2  WILLIAM VAN NIEUWENHUY81 | M2  NICOLAS X BERRY 187
M3 BRADKIDD JR 95 |sv3  PAUL W MCCORMICK 93 |D3  LARRY D MEYERS 78 | M3 KEVIN DEMICHIEL 187
AAl  KEITH E MCCLUNG 8 [LYCH AMBER BROWN 87 |E1 LOGAN C SURRETT 78 |[M4  MICHAEL A LUONGO 186
AA2  EMILY SIOBERG 86 [LYRU WENDY C MCMASTER 85 |E2 REBECCA SHUKAN 76 |M5  DAN CALLAHAN 186
AA3  COLEJ KENNEDY 86  |lY3  ABIGAILJCHAMBERS 85 |E3 DAVID LEE 75 | M6  BRAXTON OLIVER 186
Al MADYSON MCFARLAND 86 [sscH STEPHEN WILSON 85 |SICH LOGAN CSURRETT 78 | M7  CLINT HINTON 186
A2~ RON MCCONNELL 82 |SSRU DONNIE GRANNEMANN 84 |SIRU  CHARLIE FAULDS 73 | M8  ANTHONY MATARESE-JR 186
A3 JOHN EAGLE 81 [ss3  JIM BELLOWS 80 [SI13  KASSIAHANSON 55 [M9  AUSTIN KIEMSTEADT 185
B1 JOHN SULLIVAN 82 JRCH  JONATHAN C WARD 91 M10  ERIC HARVEY 185
B2 JONATHAN WILLS 80 | SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 9: US OPEN JRRU  JACQUE PORTIER 90 |AA1l  DAVID MARSHALL 181
B3 TAYLORKNIGHT 80 | 241 Attended JR3  DYLAN THOMPSON 86 | AA2  CHRISTOPHER J KELLER 174
1 DON BLECHA 80 [CH  MICHAEL A LUONGO 96 |[VTCH ROBIN IRVINE 97 |AA3  ABIGAILJ CHAMBERS 166
c2 NEIL BURBIDGE 75 |RU  JUSTIN FOX 95 [VTRU JOHN W JOHNSON 92 |[AA4 BOBBY BROOKS 164
C3  JOHN HARDEN 72 | M1  DAN CALLAHAN 94 [vT3  JAMESRNEIL 91 [AA5 DONNIE GRANNEMANN 164
D1~ ADAMJBUDDELL 76 | M2  DALTON W KIRCHHOEFER 92 |SVCH RICK MEIN 94 | AA6  JASON RICH 163
D2 RALPHHBROOKSHIRE-1 72 |M3  DOUG LEE 92 [SVRU LESTER A PRIDE 92 |AA7  GRACE CORSELLI 163
D3 BRIAN CHADDOCK 68 | AA1  KEVIN BLOOM 92 |SV3  LYNN TALLEY 91 |AA8 DANIEL LENGYEL 162
El LA DONNA LESIKAR 61 | AA2  ANDY DUFFY 89 [LYCH TAMMY L BARTLETT 83 | AA9  CHRISTOPHER GARRISON 162
E2 KEITH NEWBY 60 | AA3  THOMAS W SCHLEIER 88 LYRU REBECCA A MARTIN 82 AA10 KEVIN RADTKE 162
E3 DWIGHT SEBALD 53 | A1 STEPHEN A LAUGHLIN 89 [LY3  ALEXANDRANWAMPLER 82 |A1l HENRY | JOHNSON 164
SICH  CONNOR DANIEL 92 (a2 DYLAN SWAFFORD 86 [SSCH DONNIE GRANNEMANN 82 |A2  CODY LBAXTER 157
SJRU  MADYSON MCFARLAND 86 [ a3 DENNIS MILLER 86 [SSRU BILL CHAPPELL - JR 82 |[A3  CASHKBURNS 157
SI3 KAYLA WILGUS 83 [B1  CONNORSTOUT 91 |[ss3  DAVID LKOCH 81 |A4  MICHAEL CICCONE 156
JRCH  KAREN MILES 98 |B2  JONATHAN C WARD 89 A5 COLTON FECHNER 156
JRRU  BRAD SUTTON JR 95 |B3  DILLON A POSPISIL 85 | SPORTING - 410 BORE A 11: US OPEN A6 DAVID TEXAS ARDIS 153
JR3 GREYSON PONDER 93 |c1 MICHAEL CICCONE 88 | 136 Attended A7 MIKE BLASHILL 151
VTCH  WILLIAM B WALTON 94 |c2  GUYWALCHER 85 |[CH  DAN CALLAHAN 87 |A8  HUNTER WEBB 151
VTRU  BILL MCGUIRE 93 |c3  TERRYEWALD 81 |RU  CONNORSTOUT 85 |A9  HOLLY MACLEOD 151
VT3 MATTHEW J COFFIN 91 D1 LON THAYN 86 M1  JOSEPH M WINNICKI Il 85 |A10 TODD WILLIAMS 149
SVCH RODGER E BECKER 91 D2  JAXONJSMITH 80 [M2  ROBINIRVINE 84 [B1  JAMES DEVOGLAER 161
SVRU  KEITH E MCCLUNG 8  [D3  HENRYIJOHNSON 78 |M3  DAVID M DEFERNELMONT 84 |B2 GERALD D ROBERTS 158
SV3  JACK FLESHER 89 E1 BILLY VALLETTE 80 | AA1  JUSTIN FOX 85 B3 SARAH SJOBERG 157
LYCH  KAREN MILES 98 (g2 CAMERON WILLIAMS 79 |[AA2  BILL CHAPPELL - JR 82 |[B4  JEREMY TEECE 155
LYRU  DESIRAE EDMUNDS 9 g3 MICHAEL D EBENAL 77 | AA3  CHIP L WELCH 80 |[B5 AVA R ROA 154
Y3 MADISON SHARPE 90  [sjcH CHARLIE FAULDS 84 a1 DYLAN SWAFFORD 84 [B6  JOHN SULLIVAN 154
SSCH  DAVID L KOCH 82 [S)RU  KASSI A HANSON 72 |A2  JEREMY SMOCK 82 [B7  CLAYTON NASH 152
SSRU  RON MCCONNELL 82 |sJ3  CLAYTON NASH 71 |A3  KATIE LACKEY 79 |B8  TAYLORKNIGHT 152
SS3 GERALD R ATOL 79 |JRCH JONATHAN C WARD 89 |B1  JONATHAN C WARD 83 |B9 VAN BENNETT 151
JRRU  CONNOR BARKER 82 [B2  JASONNEIL 73 |B10  BODHINTON 150
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 8: US OPEN JR3  JAXON J SMITH 80 |[B3  JOHN W REES-JR 70 |[c1  JOSEPHJFISHER III 152
301 Attended VTCH DAN CALLAHAN 9 |(c TERRY EWALD 80 |[C2  JAMES EMSON 139
CH  JOHN THORPE 99 | VTRU DOUG LEE 92 |c2 MARTIN BELSHER 76 | C3 ERIC PANIAGUA 138
RU ~ BRANDON POWELL 98 |VT3  KIRK CLEERE 91 |C3  JIMBLECHA 76 | C4  BRUCE MCKENNA 136
M1 DALTON W KIRCHHOEFER 98 | sycH RON JAY 91 [D1  WILLIAM VAN NIEUWENHUY77 | C5  STEVE LESIKAR 136
M2 RICHARD FAULDS 96 | SVRU JEFF KRUGER 91 |D2  BRANDON S PHILLIPS 69 |C6  KATE ANDERSON 134
M3 MICHAEL A LUONGO 96  |sy3  RANDALL L ALDRICH 90 [D3  GARY D HUNZIKER 65 [C7  ANTHONY KIRCHHOEFER 134
AA1l  BUTCH SMART 8 | LYCH ALEXANDRAN WAMPLER 88 |E1 PAUL A ROYCE 51 |[c8 MICHAEL D EBENAL 130
AA2  KYLE JOHNSON 89 | LYRU CATHY WRIGHT 85 |E2 KEVIN TALLEY 28 | C9  JAMES H STANFIELD 130
AA3  JOHN CALANDRO Il 88  [1y3  TAMMY L BARTLETT 83 [SICH CHARLIE FAULDS 63 |[C10  GERARDO JREYNA 129
Al CONNORSTOUT 88  [SSCH MARK A ROBERTS 85 [SIRU MADYSON MCFARLAND 49 |D1  RALPHHBROOKSHIRE-1 134
A2 WENDY C MCMASTER 85 | SSRU DANIEL D DANELL 80 |SI3  KASSI A HANSON 48 |D2  MICHAEL EMSON 131
A3 PANCHO MAPLES 83 |ss3  CAMERON WILLIAMS 79 |[JRCH JONATHAN C WARD 83 [D3  EDCILLESSEN 125
Bl TAYLOR KNIGHT 86 JRRU  THOMAS JACOBS 79 D4 ADAM J BUDDELL 124
B2 JON P HOLBERT 84 | SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 10: US OPEN JR3  JACQUE PORTIER 75 | D5  GREG WEAVER 124
B3 JAMES DEVOGLAER 84 | 241 Attended VTCH DAN CALLAHAN 87 |D6  MAKAYLA BLASHILL 120
ca BRUCE MCKENNA 73 |CH  ROBIN IRVINE 97 | VIRU ROBIN IRVINE 84 |D7  HOLTIN G PARKS 120
€2 STEVENF BURSON 73 |RU  RICK MEIN 94 |VT3  DAVID M DEFERNELMONT 84 |D8  JEFF SHIMIZU 118
a3 DENNIS NOSKER 72 1M1  ANTHONY MATARESE-JR 94 |SVCH RON JAY 80 |D9  FREDSUTTER 117
D1 GREG WEAVER 74 I M2  JERRY RACKLEY 93 | SVRU TERRY EWALD 80 D10  CHARLES E HAAS 115
D2 PAUL KOCH 70 | M3 TREVOR HUMAN 92 |SV3  RANDALL L ALDRICH 79 E1 LA DONNA LESIKAR 115
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E2

E3

E4

E5

E6

E7

E8

E9
SJCH
SJRU
SJ3
Sl4
SIS
JRCH
JRRU
JR3
JR4
JRS
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
VT4
VTS5
SVCH
SVRU
Sv3
Ssv4
SV5
LYCH
LYRU
LY3
Ly4
LY5
SSCH
SSRU
SS3
Ss4
SS5

KEITH NEWBY

PATI CILLESSEN
DWIGHT SEBALD
LARRY GROOMS
JUNE LACK
RAYMOND BASHAW
JERRY C HANNA
ANNA WEBBER
CADEN J CARTER
CONNOR DANIEL
SAMUEL KENLEY
CHRISTOPHER GARRISON
COLTON FECHNER
TODD HITCH

KAREN MILES
JOSEPH D FANIZZI
TURNER PARCELL
DYLAN THOMPSON
WENDELL CHERRY
DAN CALLAHAN
BAYNE HORNE

BILL MCGUIRE

STEVE COUTANT
TOM JOHN - JR
RODGER E BECKER
PAUL W MCCORMICK
MICHAEL MORAN
PHIL GAMBLE

KAREN MILES
MEAGAN E HARRINGTON
MADISON SHARPE
SHELBY MOON
DIANE M SORANTINO
DONNIE GRANNEMANN
MICHAEL E WILLARD
GERALD D ROBERTS
JIM BELLOWS

BILL HOGG

112
106
95

93

86

85

72

71

182
180
168
162
156
189
185
182
182
179
190
186
184
183
181
174
169
168
168
166
185
179
178
178
178
164
159
158
158
156

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE P 12: US OPEN

57 Attended

CH STEVE LUNDEEN

RU DAN CALLAHAN

M1 SCOTT HUNTER

M2 OLE VANDBORG

M3 KIRK CLEERE

AA1l  JASON RICH

AA2 SCOTT MARTIN

AA3  STEPHEN A LAUGHLIN
Al LARRY J TAYLOR

A2 CHUCK MCCORMICK
A3 RICK ELLIOTT

B1 RUSS RITGER

B2 JAMES S SLAWSON
B3 RUSSELL G GEE

Cc1 MICHAEL E VAUGHN
Cc2 REBECCA A MARTIN
Cc3 EDDIE G BROWN

D1 JOSEPH A RUGA

D2 KASSI A HANSON

D3 DENISE MARTIN
SICH  KASSI A HANSON
JRCH  (JJ) JEFF QUALTERI JR
JRRU  REBECCA A MARTIN
JR3 TUCKER PHANEUF
VTCH STEVE LUNDEEN
VTRU DAN CALLAHAN

VT3 OLE VANDBORG
SVCH STEPHEN A LAUGHLIN
SVRU RICK A FULLER

SV3  RODGER E BECKER
LYCH REBECCA A MARTIN
LYRU  KASSI A HANSON
LY3 DEBBY NEIL

SSCH CHUCK MCCORMICK
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94
94
89
89
88
91
86
85
78
75
66
72
70
44
74
72
65
64
57
51
57
77
72
60
94
94
89
85
85
84
72
57
54
75

SSRU
SS3

RUSS RITGER
SAM WORTHAM

72
72

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE S 13: US OPEN

52 Attended

CH ANDY DUFFY

RU KYLER HAMANN
M1 JUSTIN NAPIER

M2 JASON LELECK

M3 RICK A FULLER
AA1l  DAVID C SMITH
AA2  AARON FARNSWORTH
AA3 SCOTT MARTIN

Al CONNOR STOUT
A2 JOHN T T MCCORD
Bl WILLIAM WEMPE
B2 BRENDON POLLIS
B3 JAMES S SLAWSON
Cl EDDIE G BROWN
Cc2 MICHAEL E VAUGHN
Cc3 JOHN PIESCHL

D1 KENNETH H EARP
D2 JEFF SHIMIZU

SJCH  CHARLIE FAULDS
VTCH KYLER HAMANN
VTRU ANDY DUFFY

VT3  CHARLES A ECKERT
SVCH RICK A FULLER
SVRU DAVID C SMITH
SV3  WILLIAM WEMPE
LYCH TANYA C FAULDS
SSCH DAVID L KOCH
SSRU  DANIEL D DANELL
SS3 SAM WORTHAM

FITASC - 12 GAUGE A 2: US OPEN

642 Attended

CH ANTHONY MATARESE - JR
RU KAREN MILES

M1 CORY KRUSE

M2 NICOLAS X BERRY
M3 KEVIN DEMICHIEL
AAl  CHRISTOPHER J KELLER
AA2 COLE J KENNEDY
AA3 CURTIS A ANDERSON
Al MICHAEL CICCONE
A2 ALIANA K MCMASTER
A3 COY RICHARD

B1 JONATHAN WILLS

B2 JAMES DEVOGLAER
B3 TOM MACLEOD

C1 SHAWN C BURNS

Cc2 MIKE MCGEE

Cc3 NEIL BURBIDGE

D1 LES BRACK

D2 JEFF NOSTROM

D3 FRED SUTTER

El JERRY C HANNA
JRCH KAREN MILES

JRRU  HUNTER C STOVER
JR3 JOSEPH D FANIZZI
VTCH TOM MURPHY

VTRU ROBIN IRVINE

VT3  STEVE KORIN

SVCH CURTIS LESSEL

SVRU MARK TIPTON

SV3  DALE MICHAELSON
LYCH KAREN MILES

LYRU MADISON SHARPE
Ly3 SHELBY MOON

SSCH CURTIS A ANDERSON
SSRU TOM HAMBY

SS3 JOHN HACKETHORN

FITASC - 20 GAUGE A 6: US OPEN

94
94
89
88
87
80
78
76
68
53
77
61
58
56
50
46
64
49
63
94
94
81
87
80
77
59
78
63
61

97
96
96
95
91
87
87
84
83
82
84
84
82
73
72
70
69
68
67
46
97
94
94
95
95
93
93
92
90
97
94
91
87
87
86

204 Attended

CH
RU
M1
M2
M3
AAl
AA2
AA3
Al
A2
A3
Bl
B2
B3
C1
Cc2
c3
D1
D2
D3
El
E2
E3
JRCH
JRRU
JR3
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
SVCH
SVRU
N
LYCH
LYRU
LY3
SSCH
SSRU
SS3

ANDY DUFFY

DOSS R BOURGEOIS
BILLY JENSEN
ALEXANDRA N WAMPLER
MIKE P VANDE NOORD
BRADY MCCLELLAN
JOHN KNOLL

JERRY PEREZ

CURTIS A ANDERSON
DENNIS MILLER

TIM J GAZY

CLAYTON NASH

RON SWAFFORD

MIKE TELESMANIC
MICHAEL CICCONE
FRED SUTTER

GILBERT ROSENSTEIN
HENRY | JOHNSON
JACK J FULLER

CASH K BURNS

JOEL C LOVE

RYAN TURPIN

MIKE BECK

HENRY [ JOHNSON
JACK J FULLER
CLAYTON NASH

ANDY DUFFY

BRUCE HOGER

JOHN KNOLL

DOSS R BOURGEOIS
JAMES GILMAN

PAUL OPPEGARD
ALEXANDRA N WAMPLER
CHRISTINA LOUDENSLAGER
ASHLEY BUTCHER
CURTIS A ANDERSON
MICHAEL E WILLARD
RON SWAFFORD

FITASC - 28 GAUGE A 7: US OPEN

211 Attended

CH AARON ASLANIAN
RU THOMAS JACOBS

M1 BILLY JENSEN

M2 DAVID M DEFERNELMONT
M3 DOUG LEE

AAl TROY MARSH

AA2  DAN LEWIS

AA3  JUSTIN FOX

Al CURTIS A ANDERSON
A2 JAMES D MOSES

A3 JIM TOLLISON

Bl TRAE T WORKMAN
B2 MARK GOFF

B3 JAMES W SWANZY
C1 ALEX L BREWER

c2 JEFF REYNOLDS

c3 GAVIN C DAMRON
D1 BRANDON S PHILLIPS
D2 MIKE GOUGEON

D3 LES BRACK

E1l RYAN TURPIN

E2 STEPHEN C LEER

E3 BRETT M VAN

JRCH THOMAS JACOBS
JRRU  JACQUE PORTIER

JR3 JONATHAN P RUMBARGER
VTCH AARON ASLANIAN
VTRU BILLY JENSEN

VT3  TROY MARSH

SVCH JAMES D MOSES
SVRU RICK A FULLER

SV3  PAUL W MCCORMICK
LYCH ALEXANDRA N WAMPLER

48
47
46
46
46
46
46
45
46
45
44
45
42
42
43
41
39
45
45
39
42
41
41
45
45
45
48
46
46
47
46
45
46
44
43
46
45

41
41
40
39
39
39
39
39
40
39
34
35
33
33
35
34
31
32
32
31
33

25
41
33
31
41
40
39
39
37
37
35

LYRU  MARY KRENTZ

LY3 CHRISTINA LOUDENSLAGER
SSCH  CURTIS A ANDERSON

SSRU  JEFF REYNOLDS

SS3 MARK A ROBERTS

5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 3: US OPEN
588 Attended

CH RODNEY DISBROW

RU GEBBEN MILES

M1 CORY KRUSE

M2 CLAYTON NANCE
M3 JAKE JAMES

AA1l  BRETT WORKMAN
AA2  BLAKE BARSOTTI
AA3  THOMAS AYERS

Al CASH K BURNS

A2 HENRY [ JOHNSON
A3 COLTON FECHNER
B1 JONATHAN WILLS
B2 BILAL QURESHI

B3 TAYLOR KNIGHT

C1 RUSSELL HANKS

Cc2 BRUCE MCKENNA
Cc3 TRENT LANGSTON
D1 DYLAN CADY

D2 ABIGAIL MCMASTER
D3 PAUL KOCH

El BRIAN MAYHUGH
E2 DWIGHT SEBALD

E3 LA DONNA LESIKAR
SJCH CONNOR DANIEL
SIRU  CADEN J CARTER
SI3 GUS ARMSTRONG
JRCH TURNER PARCELL
JRRU  JOSEPH D FANIZZI
JR3 TODD HITCH

VTCH RODNEY DISBROW
VTRU BILL MCGUIRE

VT3  TIMJEWELL

SVCH GERALD MATYS
SVRU JAMES GILMAN

SV3  JIMMY R HELLER
LYCH MADISON SHARPE
LYRU DIANE M SORANTINO
LY3 MEAGAN E HARRINGTON
SSCH  STANLEY PETERSON
SSRU  CURTIS A ANDERSON
SS3 JIM BELLOWS

32
32
40
34
34

93
92
89
89
89
82
81
80
82
77
75
75
70
70
61
60
58
54
54
54
48
45
42
88
87
87
86
84
83
93
89
88
85
82
81
88
82
80
79
71
70

SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 4: US

OPEN

766 Attended

CH JAMES PLUMLEY

RU ANTHONY MATARESE - JR
M1 WENDELL CHERRY

M2 TODD HITCH

M3 NICOLAS X BERRY
AAl  DAVID MARSHALL
AA2  ()J) JEFF QUALTERIJR
AA3  BRETT PLAINS

Al MADYSON MCFARLAND
A2 HOLLY MACLEOD

A3 MATT BOSWELL

Bl JONATHAN WILLS

B2 MATTHEW GONZALEZ
B3 JAMES DEVOGLAER
C1 MICHAEL D EBENAL
Cc2 JAMES EMSON

c3 BRUCE MCKENNA

D1 BRAD L HESS

D2 ADAM J BUDDELL

D3 MICHAEL EMSON

El RAYMOND BASHAW
E2 KEITH NEWBY
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98
97
97
97
97
92
89
88
90
89
89
91
89
86
82
81
81
82
80
78
67
63



E3 KEVIN TALLEY 61

SJCH CADEN J CARTER 97
SJRU  CONNOR DANIEL 95
SJ3 GUS ARMSTRONG 90
JRCH TODD HITCH 97
JRRU THOMAS JACOBS 96
JR3 TURNER PARCELL 96
VTCH WENDELL CHERRY 97
VTRU TODD SIMMONS 96
VT3  KIRK CLEERE 94
SVCH RODGER E BECKER 94
SVRU RICHARD L WRIGHT 93
SV3 BERT STELLY 92
LYCH DESIRAE EDMUNDS 93
LYRU MADISON SHARPE 91
LY3 MADYSON MCFARLAND 90
SSCH JOHN HACKETHORN 86
SSRU  JAMES JONES 85

SS3 GONZALO M VARGAS - MD 83

AMERICAN FIELD SPORTING - 12 GAUGE
A 5: US OPEN

264 Attended

CH ANTHONY MATARESE - JR 49
RU CORY KRUSE 48
M1 MIKE TILLEY 48
M2 WENDELL CHERRY 47
M3 BRAD KIDD JR 46
AAl DAVID MARSHALL 42
AA2  JONATHAN C WARD 41
AA3 VINCE COSENZA 38
Al MATT BOSWELL 40
A2 CONNOR STOUT 40
A3 HOLLY MACLEOD 38
B1 GRADY YOUNG 39
B2 ALEX L BREWER 39
B3 BILAL QURESHI 36
C1 EDWARD HOXSIE 37
(o0 STEVEN F BURSON 34
c3 GATOR ADAMS 33
D1 RALPH H BROOKSHIRE - | 34
D2 STEPHEN C LEER 33
D3 ABIGAIL MCMASTER 33
E1 LARRY GROOMS 26
E2 LA DONNA LESIKAR 18
E3 ANNA WEBBER 17
SJICH  GUS ARMSTRONG 41
SIRU  SAMUEL KENLEY 37
SJ3 MADYSON MCFARLAND 37
JRCH  JAKE HUTCHISON 42
JRRU OWEN C HAAS 42
JR3 JONATHAN C WARD 41
VTCH WENDELL CHERRY 47
VTRU BRUCE HOGER 44
VT3 KYLER HAMANN 42
SVCH JAMES GILMAN 45
SVRU RANDALL L ALDRICH 42
SV3  MARKTIPTON 42
LYCH CHRISTINA LOUDENSLAGER 39
LYRU HOLLY MACLEOD 38
LY3 MADYSON MCFARLAND 37
SSCH STANLEY PETERSON 41
SSRU DONNIE GRANNEMANN 37
SS3 ROBERT E CHESTNUT 36

PINNACLE SHOOTING SPORTS
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

4/22/2023

CANYON STATE CHALLENGE

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: CANYON
STATE CHALLENGE

43 Attended
CH AARON ASLANIAN 96
RU ALLAN YAMAUCHI 88
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